
Community
Grant Request 

Amount 
Community 

Share 
Total Project 

Amount
Scope 

Designation
Evaluation 

Score
Priority 
Score

Final 
Score Comments

EMERGENCY REPAIR APPLICATIONS
Leland Twp Harbor Fuel & Electrical Repairs $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $100,000.00 1 65 50 115 additional information required
Bois Blanc Harbor Erosion Issue Repairs $70,075.00 $70,075.00 $140,150.00 1 45 60 105 critical project request approved for funding
Caseville Municipal Harbor Fuel System $864,309.00 $40,727.00 $905,036.00 1 65 30 95 critical project request approved for funding

St. James Twp- Beaver Island Marina North:Fuel Dock & BAS $259,200.00 $135,000.00 $394,200.00 1 65 30 95 critical project request approved for funding
Northport Raising of C Dock & Utilities $292,946.00 $304,903.00 $597,849.00 1 55 40 95 critical project request approved for funding
Lake Linden BAS High Water Damage Repair $113,895.00 $139,205.00 $253,100.00 1 60 30 90 critical project request submitted
South Haven-Northside Marina Emergency Repairs Phase 1 $785,799.00 $785,800.00 $1,571,599.00 1 45 40 85 critical project request approved for funding
S.S.Marie Kemp Marina Electrical, Fuel, & Shoreline Protection $363,353.50 $363,353.50 $726,707.00 1 40 40 80 critical project request approved for funding
Grand Haven Marina Electircal Repairs $16,800.00 $16,800.00 $33,600.00 1 45 30 75 critical project request submitted
Harrisville Harbor High Water Damage $47,100.00 $21,410.00 $68,510.00 1 55 20 75 critical project request submitted
Boyne City  F. Grant Moore Marina Walkway Erosion Repair $15,125.00 $15,125.00 $30,250.00 1 45 20 65 critical project request approved for funding
South Haven-Northside Marina Phase 2 $750,000.00 $750,000.00 $1,500,000.00 1 45 20 65 critical project request approved for funding
Mackinaw City Municipal Marina Bubbler System Addition $37,250.00 $37,250.00 $74,500.00 1 45 10 55 critical project request submitted

Emergency Repair Applications Sub-Total $3,665,852.50

NON-EMERGENCY REPAIR APPLICATIONS
Marquette County Big Bay Master Plan-Preliminary Engineering $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $60,000.00 2 55 15 70
New Buffalo Broadside Dock & Erosion $500,000.00 $1,486,187.00 $1,986,187.00 3 55 10 65
East Jordan Harbor Improvements-Preliminary Engineering $14,410.00 $15,000.00 $29,410.00 2 45 15 60
Munising Municipal BAS Preliminary Engineering $14,500.00 $14,500.00 $29,000.00 2 45 15 60
Clark Twp. Cedarville Harbor BAS Skid Piers $15,000.00 $18,500.00 $33,500.00 3 45 10 55
Marquette Presque Isle Marina Pier Removal & Site Imp. $262,100.00 $262,100.00 $524,200.00 3 40 10 50
Boyne City F. Grant Moore Marina Improvements Phase 2 $500,000.00 $1,002,923.50 $1,502,923.50 3 40 10 50
Pere Marquette Twp. Pere Marquette River BAS $130,000.00 $130,000.00 $260,000.00 4 45 5 50

Non-Emergency Repair Applications Sub-Total $1,466,010.00

Emergency and Non-emergency Projects Total $5,131,862.50
FY20 Available funds $3,816,935.00

Remaining funds available ($1,314,927.50)

UNABLE TO FUND DUE TO LACK OF FUNDING

NON-ELIGIBLE APPLICANTS
Village of St. Charles- Kayak Launch Preliminary Engineering $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $8,000.00 Incomplete application & narrative

Elmwood Twp. Marina Infrastructure Improvements Phase 3 $2,253,863.97 $2,345,858.43 $4,599,722.40
Incomplete application & missing 2017/2018 financial 

summaries
Manistee Marina Phase 2 Dock Replacement $182,650.00 $198,750.00 $381,400.00 Incomplete narrative
Harbor Beach Municipal Marina Asphalt Replacement $74,000.00 $76,000.00 $150,000.00 Missing 2019 harbor logs
Ludington Municipal Marina Dock & Shore Upgrade Phase 3 $250,000.00 $250,000.00 $500,000.00 Application received after due date 
Waucedah Twp. Lake Mary BAS Launch Renovation $73,852.50 $73,852.50 $147,705.00 Application received after due date 

L'Anse Marina Improvements Phase 2 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $100,000.00 Application submitted after due date & incomplete narrative

FY20 Available funds $3,816,935.00

DRAFT FY2020 Grant-In-Aid Waterways Grant Projects                 



Non-Eligible Applications Sub-Total $2,888,366.47

Eligible Project Applications Total $5,131,862.50
Non-Eligible Applications Total $2,888,366.47

$8,020,228.97

Scope Designations (1-4)
1- Health and safety emergency repairs (10-110 points)
2- preliminary engineering (15)
3- upgrade/repair existing infrastructure (10)
4- new or additional infrastructure (5)


	Recommendations

